1.00 6  2195.0085590A  2,195.0046  0.00SAREE  PREMIUM SILK  3,195.00

1.00 7  3050.0085519A  3,050.007  0.00CROP TOP  MD 4339/1  3,850.00

1.00 8  2500.008573338  2,500.008  0.00MENS BLEZER   CRAP2PC  4,999.00

1.00 9  2500.008573334  2,500.008  0.00MENS BLEZER   CRAP2PC  4,999.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.00

18600.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

180.00  18600.00Total  28327.00